Position

Electrician Utilities

Electrical Supervisor

Electrician Utilities

Electrician Utilities

Instrumentation Technician

Administrative Services Worker

Electrician Utilities

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

Upp.Wastewater
Electrical Services

Upp.Wastewater
Electrical Services

Upp.Wastewater
Electrical Services

Upp.Wastewater
Electrical Services

Upp.Wastewater
Electrical Services

Upp.Wastewater
Electrical Services

Upp.Wastewater
Electrical Services

Total Wages

$73,542

$63,349

$56,021

$53,408

$51,429

$6,838

$1,986

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,153
$21,614
$21,634
$19,954
$18,186

$0

$238



