Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrician Utilities		Modesto	Upp.Wastewater Electrical Services	\$73,542	\$21,153
Electrical Supervisor		Modesto	Upp.Wastewater Electrical Services	\$63,349	\$21,614
Electrician Utilities		Modesto	Upp.Wastewater Electrical Services	\$56,021	\$21,634
Electrician Utilities		Modesto	Upp.Wastewater Electrical Services	\$53,408	\$19,954
Instrumentation Technician		Modesto	Upp.Wastewater Electrical Services	\$51,429	\$18,186
Administrative Services Worker		Modesto	Upp.Wastewater Electrical Services	\$6,838	\$0
Electrician Utilities		Modesto	Upp.Wastewater Electrical Services	\$1,986	\$238